IN—Y ) Xk

CS-P  300012#& Y
CS-PT 60001244 Y

cAN=YYR DA SR MIERDOMUE - K%
HREICXEOENERTRLTHYET,
ANV YRANIRBD=-OFELLEETHEAHYFET,




P=1
CS—P35 /PT35% Hak

105

X

107

~
~



CS—P35/PT35% HMax

P=2

EIHMRES &R an £ i HE i
1 CSP15003 | A& PT[ 1
2 CA100007 | /An> KL PT[ 1
3 ZA027531 | 7KL PT[ 4 | M10x25(S45C)
4 ZC037051 | + v k PT| 4 | M10(S450C)
5 26037550 | RFY T Iv i x PT| 4 | M10(SS400)
6 CA100080 | wHiTtm PT| 1 | P-130WJ-B
7 ZA027531 | 7KL k PT[ 4 | M10x25(S450)
8 ZC037051 | + v k PT| 4 | M10(S450C)
9 26037550 | RFY T Iv i x PT| 4 | M10(SS400)
10 | CA100020 | E#fAss'y PT| 2 | 400-8-4 1M~16%&L
1 CA100030 | # 4 PT| 2 | 400-8-4
12 | CA100040 | Fa—7 PT[ 2 | 400-8-4
13 | CA100050 | 7k JL PT| 2 | 400-8
14 | CA100060 | Hig T v 7 k PT| 2 | tyM
15 | CA100070 | AL —IL PT| 4
16 | ZE012540 | R—ARTFT YT PT| 4 | 6305
17 | CA100010 | A )L (FEigm) Ry b PT[ 1
18 | CA100090 | FS LFEEY b "Fz—V PT| 1 | 6-1300L
19 | zG6010170 | U w7 PT[ 1 ®20
20 | zC037041 | v + PT| 1 | M8(S45C)
21 26037540 | RFY T Iy x PT| 1 | M8(SS400)
22 | DR0O10094 [ aE>~R—X 1
23 | ZINO71290 | =T> >y 1 | GB181LN-120
24 | ZA027061 | KLk 4 | M8 x40 (S45C)
25 | 20037041 | v + 4 | M8(S45C)
26 | 70037540 | RTY T Ty x 4 | M8(SS400)
27 | 20037543 | TL—rT vy 8 | M8(SS400)
28 | CA100141 | vIF—1) 1 | 67-A-2
29 | CA100160 | v F—1) 1 | 14”-A2 (DR0O00007)
30 | ZL020810 | VAL k 2 | A-57
31 ZA028081 | 7KJL k 1 | M12x50(S45C)
32 | 200371119 | ¥ X+ v b 1 | M12(SS400)
33 | CA100180 | ZRZ7I kiR FhAss'y 1 | KA1 U~NEED
34 | CA100250 | ¥+ 2
35 | CA100190 | R FH+A KH/\— 1

35-1 | CA100262 | #R/Sw x> 1
36 | ZA031180 | ALk 8 | 1/47-20L
37 | CA100240 | R T v T b 1
38 | CA101361 | /SwF>otw b 1
40 | CA100230 | /8w >z 1
M CA100270 | &+ v k 1
42 | ZA026504 | #%AIL k 1 | M6x10(SS400)
43 | ZA028051 | /KL k 2 | M12x35(345C)
44 | 70037061 | +v k 4 | M12(S450)
45 | 74020140 | =w 7 (EFE) 1 | 3/8”x50L
46 | CA100370 | /LT ; Rbkw 1 | 3/8”
47 | CA100381 | Ay F; A1 1
48 | CA100200 | /Swx>: 250> 2
49 | CSP15012 | E2% ; A 1
50 | CSP15013 | 2 ; mtHd 1




P=3
CS—P35 /PT35% Hak

105

X

107

~
~



CS—P35/PT35% HMax

P=4

EIHRES &R B % i HE i
51 ZA027531 | 7RJL + 4 | M10 x 25 (S45C)
52 | 7€037553 | FL—rwiw 4 | M10(SS400)
53 | 20037550 | RTFY vy 4 | M10(SS400)
54 | ZJ030590 | L a—4 Pl 1 [ 1/27x3/4"
54 | ZJ030590 | L a— PT| 1 | 1/2"x3/4"
55 | CA100363 | J'Y—2/8LT Pl 1 [ 3/4"x0.2MPa
55 | CA100363 [ J'Y—2/8L7T PT[ 1 | 3/4”%0.2VWPa
56 | ZJ060370 | h—RTF7H T4 Pl 1 | 12x19 (PF-PT) (90°
56 | ZJ060370 | h—RTF7H T4 PT[ 1 | 12x19 (PF-PT) (90°
57 | ZB351570 [ RYHw—R Pl 1 | 12x2. 5m
57 | ZB351530 [ RYHw—R PT[ 1 | 12x0.8m
58 | ZJ061410 | h—RT7H T4 #r-22)| 1 | 12x9(PF-PT) No, 7
59 | CSP15006 | /84 7 ; Ry K 1 | 3/8”
60 | ZJ061430 | h—RTF7H T4 #x-22)| 1 | 12x12 (PF-PT) No,7
61 | ZB350670 | &xfak—R 1 | 12x5.0m
62 | CSP15008 [ aw% ; Fx 1 | BBS-81-15Rc
63 | CA100301 | RTFL/\; FH= 1
64 | ZJ050050 | T)LAK 1 |1/2°
65 | CA101190 | &/ X)L (R 1 | 1/2"
65 | JA000063 | &/ X)L (M) 1 | 1/2"
66 | ZJ067291 | h—RTF7H T4 #x-22)| 1 | 19%x19 (PF-PT) No,7
67 | ZB372361 | RAKR—XR Pl 1 | 19%2. 5m
ZB370703 | AKR—R PT[ 1 | 19x1.75m
68 | ZJ060450 | 74 T4 1
69 | ZK051150 [ 3w % ; Fx 1 | BBS-493-20RC (3/4")
70 | DR090020 | /84 7 ; RA 1| Abb-tot
71 | DRO10095 | ME#KAR 1
72 | ZA027021 | AL+ 2 | M8x20(S45¢C)
73 | 20037540 | RTFY 5Ty 2 | M8(SS400)
74 | CA100350 | E2&E1tsH/Nv K 1
75 | Z€037041 | + v + 1 | M8(S45C)
76 | 20037540 | RFY 5Ty x 1 | M8(SS400)
77 | ZA033010 | ZA KL k Pl 2 |[Mox18
78 | Z€037051 | +w b+ Pl 2 | M10(S450C)
79 | CSP15009 | A/X—B ; R T 1
80 | ZA027021 | KLk 1 | M8x20(S45C)
81 | ZC037041 | +v k 1 | M8(S45C)
82 | 20037540 | RTY v HF Ty x 1 | M8(SS400)
83 | CA100120 | A/X—A ; R T 1
84 | ZA027021 | KLk 2 | M8x20(S45¢C)
85 | ZC037041 | +v k 2 | M8 (s450C)
86 | 20037540 | RTYHF Iy w 2 | M8(SS400)
87 | ZA027580 | KL k 1 | M10x50(SS400)
88 | ZL050870 | Zm/S>sN—FAss’y 1 | PB-40SS (@y4") 89~92% &>
89 | ZL050850 | ~w KFAss'y 1 ®40 /2 Wt
90 | AA110100 | / XL 1 ¢ 40F
91 ZL050860 | #ZUY) #HAss’y 1 ssnyy”
92 | ZL050130 | A=/\LT 1T | 42+ 2
93 | ZH030250 | KR—R/ 2 K 1| M9+-h50
94 | ZH030090 | KR—R/\2 K 1| M9+-h32




P=5
CS—P35 /PT35% HMax

X




CS—P35 /PT35% Hak

P=6

HEIHRES &R & % i e i
95 | ZL050090 | HRR—ZR (Enft&E4T) T | 2™
96 | CA100170 | F—1 —Hs\— 1 (DR00019)
97 | ZA027011 | &KL+ 2 | M8x15(S45¢C)
98 | 20037540 | RTY G Iy x 2 | M8(SS400)
99 | ZJ020441 | Zw TN TYwT 4 | 3/4"x145L
100 | CB000410 | U w 7 4 | BK-9
101 | CA101160 | Y /84 7 4 99 - 100& &%
102 | CA100110 | R R/ F 1
103 | ZA027551 | AL+ 1 | M10x 35(S45C)
104 | ZC037054 | #+ v b 1 | M10(SS400)
105 | CA100130 | #&%imR )& 1 | 47 vy
106 | ZL040030 | R/8+ 1 | 13-17
107 | ZL040110 | EvF%—L v F 1 | 250mm
108 | CA101350 | X FL/YAss’y 1| /3 M 62~64%E T
111 | ZA028041 | AL+ 4 | M12x30(S45C)
112 | 20037060 | +v k 4 | M12(SS400)
113 | 20037560 | R T Ivwi~w 4 | M12(SS400)
114 | 20037563 | FL—rI vy 8 | M12(SS400)




	目次

	パーツリスト



